
Hole Size:
55/8

Well #: F-7

Packer:

HARVEYLease:

BOBCAT OILFIELD ~ERVJCES.1NC Location: NW,SE,SE,SE,S5,T20,R23E

SN: 269

County: LINN

Owner:

OPR#: 3895 I1"-- -
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRP~UCTI~ CO.,

4339 I L 13 ~J FEL: -495 L-\ lLPOPR#:

Surface:
20FT, 61N

IfIcjle Size: /.... ~

8 3/4
API#: 15-107-24238-00-00Cemented:

5 SACKS Started: 3-2-11
Longstring
332'27/8
8RD

Cemented:
50

Completed: 3-3-11

TO: 340' I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

Well Log

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

18 19 LIME

6 25 BLACK SHALE
SURFACE:3-2-11

23 47 LIME
SETTIME: 4:00 P.M.4 51 BLACKSHALE

14 65 LIME CALLED: 12:30P.M.
1 66 BLACKSHALE

10 76 SHALE (L1MEY) LONGSTRING: 332' 27/8 8RD
31 107 SHALE TD: 330' 3-3-11
25 132 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND) SETTIME: 2:30 P.M.
79 211 SHALE

CALLED: 1:00P.M. BECKY
1 212 BLACK SHALE

11 223 SHALE

5 228 LIME

24 252 SHALE

13 265 LIME

4 269 SHALE

3 272 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.)

1.5 273.5 OILSAND (FAIR BLEED)

4 277.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (SOME WATER)(FAIR
BLEED)

5 282.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR)(HEAVY OIL SHOW
)(LOTS OF WATER)

2 284.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2 286.S SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.)

1.5 288 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

2.5 290.5 SANDY SHALE

1.5 292 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)

5 297 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.)

3 300 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

12 312 SHALE

2 314 COAL

5 319 SHALE

13 332 LIME

7 339 SHALE

TO 340 LIME



Dale Jackson Production Co .•• 'l Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: F-7

n l \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW,SE,SE,SE,SS,T20,R23E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: HARVEY FSL:495 5LJ Y
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD FEL:495- LJllo
OPR#: 3895 Core Run # API#:15-107-24238-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 3-2-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 3-3-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 271 ----

SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.) 271.8

1 272 1.S

OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)2 273 1 273.6

3 274 1.S

4 275 1

5 276 1.5

6 277 1 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 277.6

7 278 1.5

8 279 1

9 280 1.5

SANDY SHALE(OIL SAND STR.) 282.5
10 281 1.5 HEAVY OIL SHOW/LOTS OFWATER

11 282 1.5

12 283 1.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 284.5

13 284 1.5

14 285 1.5

SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STR.) 286.5
15 286 1.5

16 287 2

OILSAND (SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED) 288.217 288 1.5

+8 289 2

SANDY SHALE 290.6
19 290 2

20 291 1.5
OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)



P. DOlil9137952194MAR-04-2011 FRI 08:50 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Averx. !o~6'l'ber Merchant C
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOJC

{913} 795·2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUGT RE
MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10028733
SpaCial TIme: 12:23:04
Inelructlons Ship Oatil; 03/02/"

Invoica Daw! 03/04/1 1
Silia rap #: MAVERY -MIKE Acet rap coos: DlJe Dale: 04/05/11

SoldTc: BOBCAT OILFIELDSRVC,INC ShipTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
cia BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30806 COL.DWATER RO
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837·2623

Cuatomerj: 3570021 Custornl( 1'0: Order By:TERRY

opy
E

MAIN AT
TIMESI

5TH
popungOl T ae

SHIP ILI U/M ITEM# PRICE EXTENSIONORDER DESCRIPTION I Alt PricefUom I

280.00 iL BAG !CPPC
240.00 IL BAG ICPPM

14.00 ILEA iCPOP

! I

I I
I I
1 I

I !I 1

I I
I !
I I

I i
I II I

I I
1 I
I I
I I
I

I
I'
I

1\ I
! I I~"'~'.:I ".:.:;"';-I'1•.- . ...;:. ..v ..~\.:;...:~

7.9900 2237.20
5.1000 1224.00

17.0000 238.00

280.00
240.00

14.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
OUIKRETE PALLETS

Sale& total $3699.20

axable 3699.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 233.05
Tax #

ITOTAL $3932.251

FILLED 51{ CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED ORIVER

SH1PVIA L.INN COUNTY
If--- RI;CEIVEDCOMP~E ANDINGOOOCOI.omON---11 IT.

x

1 - Merchant copy
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